3
6
k
V
W
 3
6
W 36

• Floor covers
• Surge voltage protector
Type Designation
WK 36-121526-22
WT 36-121526-22
WM 36-121526
WH 36-121526
WÜ 36-121526-22
WL 36-121526-V36
Cable panel
Transformer feeder panel
Measuring panel
Riser panel
Bus sectionalizer panel
Circuit-breaker panel
Weight approx.kg
350
360
420
250
370
800
Drawing-no.
HA1 - 100470
HA1 - 100470
HA1 - 100470
HA1 - 100470
HA1 - 100470
HA1 - 100470
Order No. 3-81707831 • 10-08
This insulating barrier plate is to prevent any imper-